E
di
tio
n
• 2
02
5-
02

Hans Turck GmbH & Co.KG ñ D-45472 Mülheim an der Ruhr ñ Witzlebenstraße 7 ñ Tel. 0208 4952-0 ñ Fax 0208 4952-264 ñ more@turck.com ñ www.turck.com3 / 3
Accessories
Type code Ident no. Dimension drawing
LMBWLS27H 3094776 Hanging bracket for WLS27
LMBWLS27U 3094775 Universal mounting bracket for WLS27
LMBWLS27EC 3094774 Snap bracket for WLS27
LMBWLS27SP 3094773 Snap bracket for WLS27